
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3512 M.Com (Business Finance) Karaikal 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031841 2103511808045 ANGEL ROSE P B  1 207 

2 PU21079701 2103512115926 T K ADITYA DAS  2 195 

3 PU21034625 2103511913735 RAHUL NAIR  3 194 

4 PU21001193 2103512017828 THWAHA MIS HAB  4 177 

5 PU21013855 2103511807541 ANNA ROSE PAUL  5 175 

6 PU21060101 2103511812673 MUHAMMED MUNEEF C K  6 172 

7 PU21013733 2103512114981 ASHOK JOSE  7 166 

8 PU21052007 2103512521694 ATHULYA S  8 160 

9 PU21018821 2103512524449 JITTO REJI  9 155 

10 PU21070219 2103512115903 JESSA MARIAM SABU  10 155 

11 PU21031431 2103514034723 REDDYBOINA LAKSHMI RANGA SWAMY  11 154 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21004219 2103511707052 SHOBEKASRI R  126 97 

2 PU21001149 2103511707050 PRINCY. S  130 96 

3 PU21024277 2103511707067 MONICKA MARIE F  146 94 

4 PU21040303 2103511707036 THAWFICK SULTHAN  157 90 

5 PU21018833 2103511707039 RIYA R  180 83 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055989 2103511811257 RAMYA K R  13 153 



2 PU21029969 2103511809187 SREEKUTTY P  14 152 

3 PU21027923 2103511809167 RAJIHA KK  15 149 

4 PU21004935 2103512017866 ANZIL RAHMAN U  16 149 

5 PU21026585 2103513733447 DEVIKA RAMABABU  18 145 

6 PU21013435 2103512115009 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  19 145 

7 PU21094317 2103511812766 AJMAL ROSHAN P  20 145 

8 PU21023817 2103511809147 ARSHAD A M  21 145 

9 PU21004405 2103512115000 AZEEM SHANI  23 142 

10 PU21004281 2103512017856 NIHAL K  24 142 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017259 2103511707062 DEEBIKA A  224 72 

2 PU21058039 2103511707087 NARMADHA J  229 71 

3 PU21081945 2103511707097 PRANAV DEEPAN K  250 65 

4 PU21022439 2103511707065 KARTHIKA G  265 61 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21067155 2103511811313 AKSHAYA LAKSHMANAN  27 140 

2 PU21065243 2103511204840 GANGALA SUHASINI  30 139 

3 PU21001095 2103512017826 ANUPRIYA R S  32 138 

4 PU21087821 2103511003953 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  40 135 

5 PU21021271 2103510500920 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA  47 130 

6 PU21027343 2103511204779 MUDDHAM NAVEEN  67 120 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087553 2103511707100 BRINDHA  216 74 

      END     

            

Category  ST    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027845 2103513431757 RONIT KUJUR  48 130 

2 PU21033079 2103510500929 TIKESWAR HEMBRAM  69 118 

3 PU21061761 2103511003557 BITTU KUMAR SAH  109 101 

4 PU21079243 2103510100014 LALDUHZUALI  136 95 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080087 2103512524538 ASWIN M  42 134 

2 PU21013625 2103513128736 ANURADHA S  93 105 

3 PU21071247 2103511808060 AMRUTHA K M  147 94 

4 PU21079949 2103512524534 SHIBINKRISHNAN M V  156 90 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011851 2103512017807 ARUN K S  68 119 

2 PU21011681 2103512017804 ABHISHEK A P  182 83 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025073 2103512521783 HARITHA J  12 154 

2 PU21055989 2103511811257 RAMYA K R  13 153 

3 PU21029969 2103511809187 SREEKUTTY P  14 152 

4 PU21027923 2103511809167 RAJIHA KK  15 149 

5 PU21004935 2103512017866 ANZIL RAHMAN U  16 149 

6 PU21008965 2103512521743 AKSHAY SANTHOSH  17 146 

7 PU21026585 2103513733447 DEVIKA RAMABABU  18 145 

8 PU21013435 2103512115009 PARVATHI K PRADEEP  19 145 

9 PU21094317 2103511812766 AJMAL ROSHAN P  20 145 

10 PU21023817 2103511809147 ARSHAD A M  21 145 

11 PU21015241 2103512521755 SEETHALAKSHMI M  22 142 

12 PU21004405 2103512115000 AZEEM SHANI  23 142 

13 PU21004281 2103512017856 NIHAL K  24 142 

14 PU21078843 2103511808685 ABIJITH M C  25 141 

15 PU21038177 2103512115881 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  26 140 

16 PU21067155 2103511811313 AKSHAYA LAKSHMANAN  27 140 

17 PU21055463 2103512523859 PRAJITH A  28 140 

18 PU21012609 2103512020501 AHAMED JASIR  29 139 

19 PU21065243 2103511204840 GANGALA SUHASINI  30 139 

20 PU21085765 2103511808703 SARATH RAJ P R  31 138 

21 PU21001095 2103512017826 ANUPRIYA R S  32 138 

22 PU21074521 2103512523933 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  33 137 

23 PU21051175 2103512115722 ATHIRA SUSAN ZACHARIAH  34 137 

24 PU21056887 2103511811263 ASWANI V  35 136 

25 PU21076055 2103511812696 MOHAMMED NAIF K  36 135 

26 PU21061293 2103511812676 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL P  37 135 

27 PU21019941 2103512115023 GEORGEENA MARIAM TOMI  38 135 

28 PU21059341 2103511811280 ANJU P  39 135 

29 PU21087821 2103511003953 DEBOSHREE MALAKAR  40 135 

30 PU21076451 2103512523956 ARJUN.V  41 135 

31 PU21080087 2103512524538 ASWIN M  42 134 



32 PU21055381 2103512523858 SHIBIN BABURAJ  43 134 

33 PU21044931 2103512524503 MOHAMMED RAEES M  44 132 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087553 2103511707100 BRINDHA  216 74 

2 PU21017259 2103511707062 DEEBIKA A  224 72 

3 PU21050903 2103511707084 SNEAKA P RAVICHANDRAN  225 72 

4 PU21058039 2103511707087 NARMADHA J  229 71 

5 PU21081945 2103511707097 PRANAV DEEPAN K  250 65 

6 PU21022439 2103511707065 KARTHIKA G  265 61 

7 PU21083473 2103511707098 AFRIN MARZHANA  273 60 

8 PU21081731 2103511707095 KANIMOZHI  275 60 

9 PU21027679 2103511707040 SHEIK ADAM JUFAIR S  288 58 

10 PU21025495 2103511707068 NAFILA .M  289 57 

11 PU21027681 2103511707070 VIGNESWARI K  311 50 

12 PU21032297 2103511707074 VAISHNAVI K  317 46 

13 PU21057003 2103511707043 ABINESIYA R  318 45 

14 PU21043841 2103511707080 PRIYANKA. S  320 45 

15 PU21033103 2103511707042 ASHWIN RAMADASSOU  337 40 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038177 2103512115881 MOHAMMED ADIL . P  26 140 

2 PU21055463 2103512523859 PRAJITH A  28 140 

3 PU21012609 2103512020501 AHAMED JASIR  29 139 

4 PU21074521 2103512523933 MOHAMMED MIZHAB SALEEM P  33 137 

5 PU21056887 2103511811263 ASWANI V  35 136 

6 PU21076055 2103511812696 MOHAMMED NAIF K  36 135 

7 PU21061293 2103511812676 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL P  37 135 

8 PU21059341 2103511811280 ANJU P  39 135 

9 PU21055381 2103512523858 SHIBIN BABURAJ  43 134 

10 PU21044931 2103512524503 MOHAMMED RAEES M  44 132 



11 PU21085013 2103511811455 MUHAMMED SHAHID P M  46 131 

12 PU21033083 2103512017036 JABIN SHAN KT  49 130 

13 PU21011925 2103512020489 MUHAMMAD NAVAL  50 130 

14 PU21022061 2103511809130 MUHAMMED AZHER P T  51 130 

15 PU21039923 2103512017047 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  52 128 

16 PU21076481 2103511811387 SHEHIYA SHABNAM  55 128 

17 PU21055985 2103512115734 SWETHA JACOB  56 127 

18 PU21021609 2103511809128 MOHAMMED BINSHAD A P  58 127 

19 PU21049997 2103511808249 ANAMIKA THILAK P  59 127 

20 PU21057945 2103511811272 ANJU P M  60 126 

21 PU21086281 2103511808708 MAHIR NAZIM T K  63 122 

22 PU21029689 2103511809178 JIJI T  64 121 

23 PU21034331 2103512115052 KAVYA K RAJ  65 121 

24 PU21023469 2103512016998 AKHIL K V  66 121 

25 PU21075299 2103511807568 ANAGHA K V  71 117 

26 PU21054859 2103511809336 MUHAMMED YASIF K K  72 116 

27 PU21074173 2103512115915 DHANYA RAJENDRAN  73 116 

28 PU21039111 2103512524488 ANUSHKA KUMAR K M  74 115 

29 PU21018879 2103512521762 ANUPAMA SUKUMARAN  75 113 

30 PU21078177 2103512523963 ABDUL HAKKEEM K  77 112 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083473 2103511707098 AFRIN MARZHANA  273 60 

2 PU21081731 2103511707095 KANIMOZHI  275 60 

3 PU21027679 2103511707040 SHEIK ADAM JUFAIR S  288 58 

4 PU21025495 2103511707068 NAFILA .M  289 57 

5 PU21027681 2103511707070 VIGNESWARI K  311 50 

6 PU21032297 2103511707074 VAISHNAVI K  317 46 

7 PU21057003 2103511707043 ABINESIYA R  318 45 

8 PU21043841 2103511707080 PRIYANKA. S  320 45 

9 PU21033103 2103511707042 ASHWIN RAMADASSOU  337 40 

10 PU21020391 2103511707064 THANGAMANI S  350 33 

11 PU21027857 2103511707071 VIGNESHWARI V  354 30 

12 PU21067187 2103511707088 SHALINI A  369 16 



      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21078117 2103511808681 APARNA M S  70 118 

2 PU21017047 2103511807561 AKHIL P RAJAN  89 107 

3 PU21060517 2103511204828 CHANDANA GOLLAPALLY  92 105 

4 PU21054361 2103512523853 AMALJITH P  118 99 

5 PU21068565 2103511204849 M.NIKITHA  167 87 

6 PU21047387 2103512115883 SAJINI M S  168 86 

7 PU21020077 2103511204769 CHITYALA MOUNIKA  173 85 

8 PU21072571 2103511204741 JERIPOTHULA POOJITHA  190 80 

9 PU21075501 2103511807571 AKASH P  213 75 

10 PU21031149 2103511809196 ASHWATHI K  222 72 

11 PU21022369 2103511809089 BHARADWAJ K JAYAN  239 68 

12 PU21052401 2103512523841 VIPIN CHANDRAN N K  246 66 

13 PU21078189 2103511808682 AYANA KT  260 62 

14 PU21000395 2103511807492 SUSMITHA KT  268 60 

15 PU21091679 2103513131198 SUBHA S  278 59 

16 PU21031077 2103511204787 GAJJE VAMSHI  284 59 

17 PU21068539 2103511204848 PADIGELA SANDHYA  306 50 

18 PU21065201 2103511811303 ABHAYA N  314 47 

      END     

      

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038719 2103511204796 JARUPULA GANGADHAR  236 68 

2 PU21079441 2103510100016 H. LALHLUPUII  249 65 

3 PU21032611 2103511913665 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  251 65 

4 PU21030863 2103511204786 MESRAM ANAND RAO  262 61 

5 PU21030527 2103511204784 RATHOD SOPAN  308 50 

6 PU21073097 2103513532135 BREAN LERY M SANGMA  323 45 

7 PU21030687 2103511204785 MADAVI SHYAM RAO  332 41 

8 PU21029821 2103511204783 MADAVI JAGAN  356 29 

      END     



            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008967 2103512020471 DEVASRUTHI K M  296 55 

2 PU21077797 2103512521730 DHANYA K  301 52 

3 PU21040529 2103511809242 ANJUSHA E  325 43 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032611 2103511913665 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  251 65 

2 PU21068009 2103512017502 SEENA JASMIN  269 60 

      END     

            

 


